
Malaysia
TOURISM HIGHLIGHTS

FIRST QUARTER (JANUARY - MARCH 2023)

2023 – 4,290,877
2022 – 98,053
2019 – 6,696,230

JAN – MAR
2023 vs 2022 | 4,374.7%| 4,374.7%
JAN – MAR

2023 vs 2019 | 34.5%| 34.5%

Tourist ArrivalsTourist Arrivals

2023 – 1,832,394 
2022 – 64,196
2019 – 2,315,440

JAN – MAR
2023 vs 2022 | 2,754.4%| 2,754.4% JAN – MAR

2023 vs 2019 |20.9%|20.9%

Tourist Expenditures (in Million)Tourist Expenditures (in Million)

Excursionist ArrivalsExcursionist Arrivals

2023 –RM 13,391.2
2022 – RM 359.66
2019 – RM 21,439.8

JAN – MAR
2023 vs 2022 | 3,623.3%| 3,623.3%

JAN – MAR
2023 vs 2019 | 37.5%| 37.5%

2023 – RM 3,052.05
2022 – 
2019  – RM 3,201.80

JAN – MAR
2023 vs 2022 |    -|    -

JAN – MAR
2023 vs 2019 | 4.7%| 4.7%

Per Capita ExpendituresPer Capita Expenditures

TOP 5 arrivalsTOP 5 arrivals
JANUARY - MARCH 2023

SINGAPORE | 1,827,625SINGAPORE | 1,827,625

BRUNEI | 201,782BRUNEI | 201,782

CHINA | 178,150CHINA | 178,150

THAILAND | 390,816THAILAND | 390,816

INDONESIA | 704,147INDONESIA | 704,147

SINGAPORE | 1,290,755SINGAPORE | 1,290,755

BRUNEI | 79,659BRUNEI | 79,659

CHINA | 23,547CHINA | 23,547

THAILAND | 211,306THAILAND | 211,306

INDONESIA | 69,173INDONESIA | 69,173

TOP 5 arrivalsTOP 5 arrivals
JANUARY - MARCH 2023
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*International Travel Restriction


